Ziehungszeitraume fior LOTTO 6aus49,
GlicksSpirale und Eurojackpot im ABO 2024

Beginn der
Teilnahme
Januar
Februar
Maérz
April
Mai
Juni
Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Januar

Annahme-
monat
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Mdérz
April
Mai
Juni
Juli
August
September
Oktober

November

KW der
Abbuchung

49.
02.
06.
10.
15,
19.
23.
28.
32.
37.
41.
45.
50.

Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche
Woche

Ziehungszeitraum
LOTTO 6aus49
Mittwoch

03.01.24-31.01.24
07.02.24 - 28.02.24
06.03.24 - 27.03.24
03.04.24-24.04.24
01.05.24-29.05.24
05.06.24-26.06.24
03.07.24-31.07.24
07.08.24 - 28.08.24
04.09.24 - 25.09.24
02.10.24-30.10.24
06.11.24-27.11.24
04.12.24-25.12.24
01.01.25-29.01.25

Anzahl
Ziehungen

g A A OO A A O A O N A~ A~ O

Ziehungszeitraum
LOTTO 6aus49
und GlicksSpirale
Samstag

06.01.24-27.01.24
03.02.24 - 24.02.24
02.03.24 - 30.03.24
06.04.24 - 27.04.24
04.05.24 - 25.05.24
01.06.24-29.06.24
06.07.24-27.07.24
03.08.24 - 31.08.24
07.09.24 - 28.09.24
05.10.24-26.10.24
02.11.24-30.11.24
07.12.24-28.12.24
04.01.25-25.01.25

Anzahl
Ziehungen

A A O A A OO A OO A A O A~ b

Ziehungszeitraum
Eurojackpot
Dienstag

02.01.24- 30.01.24
06.02.24 - 27.02.24
05.03.24-26.03.24
02.04.24 - 30.04.24
07.05.24 - 28.05.24
04.06.24 - 25.06.24
02.07.24 - 30.07.24
06.08.24 - 27.08.24
03.09.24 - 24.09.24
01.10.24-29.10.24
05.11.24-26.11.24
03.12.24-31.12.24
07.01.25-28.01.25

J2LOTTO’

Sachsen-Anhalt

Anzahl
Ziehungen
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Ziehungszeitraum
Eurojackpot
Freitag

05.01.24-26.01.24
02.02.24 - 23.02.24
01.03.24-29.03.24
05.04.24-26.04.24
03.05.24 - 31.05.24
07.06.24 - 28.06.24
05.07.24-26.07.24
02.08.24 - 30.08.24
06.09.24 - 27.09.24
04.10.24 - 25.10.24
01.11.24-29.11.24
06.12.24-27.12.24
03.01.25-31.01.25

Anzahl
Ziehungen
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